May 25 2024 (15:31) India Rail Info 1

Ranchi - Dhanbad Intercity Express/13304 - Exp - ECR
MURI/Muri Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
3h Om - 102 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 19:05 2 |1 0 60 (629 |SER
2 MURI |Muri Junction 20:05 20:10 5m |1 |1 60 |33 |251 |SER
3 |[JAA  |Jhalida 20:33 20:35 2m (2 |1 73 |60 (290 |SER
4  |BKSC (Bokaro Steel City 21:15 21:20 5m |2 |1 113 |30 |241 |SER
5 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction [21:51 21:53 2m (1 |1 128 (38 |227 |ECR
6 KTH |Katrasgarh 22:25 22:27 2m |1 |1 149 |19 |198 [ECR
7 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 23:10 6 |1 162 |- 232 |ECR

May 25 2024 (15:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



